STN Yacht Charters

Puerto de la Dugquesa, Malaga 29592, Spain

Email - info@boatnyachtcharter.com = Tel - [34] 626 884 090 » Skype - ken.jones.01

welcome Onboard

Canary Is Yacht Charter Weekly Prices in Euros
We can offer discounts for early bookings, late bookings and for charters of two weeks or more
Contact Us - info@boatnyachtcharter.com

2 Cabin Monohulls Berths Showers/ Base Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

Heads

Beneteau Oceanis 323 [2006]
http://bit.ly/1KAgAet

6 1 Tenerife 1200 1200 1200 1200 - - - - -

pavarta 36 Cruiser [20131 2310 2310 2310 2310 2310 2310 2310 2310 2310
http://bit.ly/2c4ZFLw 4 ! Lanzarote 10 2310 2310 2310 2310 2310 2310 2310 231
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Canary Is Yacht Charter Weekly Prices in Euros
We can offer discounts for early bookings, late bookings and for charters of two weeks or more
Contact Us - info@boatnyachtcharter.com

3 Cabin Monohulls Berths Showers/ Base Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Heads

Dufour 412 GL [2016]

http://bit.ly/1Ne1Pyd 8 2 Gran Canaria 995 2095 2095 - - - - - - - 1850 995
SIIELIFSAD (L [205] 8 2 G C i 995 2095 2095 1850 995
http://bit.ly/1UMUAKb ran Lanaria i - - i i -
Beneteau Oceanis 393 [20011 8 2 T if 1300 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1300 1300
http://bit.ly/1IHEDIu enerite
Beneteau Cyclades 393 [2006]

8 1 Tenerife 1300 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1300 1300
Beneteau Oceanis 393 [20031 8 2 T ift 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1200 1200
http://bit.ly/1OXMNXy enerife 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
EEVEIE) 577 (008 6 1 T if 1500 1500 1500 1500 1300 1300
http://bit.ly/1iLFcu6 enerite i - - i i -
Jeanneau SO 349 [2016] "
http://bit.ly/25IYFFr 5 1 Tenerife 1700 1700 1700 1700 - - - - - - 1500 1500
Beneteau Oceanis 37 [2011] "
http://bit.ly/TiMLFV 6 1 Tenerife 1700 1700 1700 1700 - - - - - - 1500 1500
Bavaria 39 Cruiser [2005]

8 2 Tenerife 1700 1700 1700 1700 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1800 1500 1500
Elan 434 Impression [2005] > " >
http://bit.ly/1RMDohN 8 Tenerife 1850 1850 1950 1950 - - - - - - 000 1850
Beneteau Oceanis 43 [2007] 7 2 T if 1850 1850 1950 1950 2000 1850
http://bit.ly/1NndNKD enerite i - - i i -
Beneteau Oceanis 40 [2011] > " > >
http://bit.ly/1PXDUaR 8 Tenerife 1850 000 1950 1950 - - - - - - 000 1850
Beneteau Cyclades 433 [2007]

8 2 Tenerife 1850 1850 1950 1950 - - - - - - 2000 1850

http://bit.ly/V1XuVH
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Canary Is Yacht Charter Weekly Prices in Euros
We can offer discounts for early bookings, late bookings and for charters of two weeks or more
Contact Us - info@boatnyachtcharter.com

3 Cabin Monohulls Berths Showers/ Base Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Heads

Bavaria 40 [2012]

6 2 Tenerife 2100 2100 2100 2100 - - - - - - 1900 1900
Beneteau Oceanis 41 [2012] 8 2 T if 2300 2300 2300 2300 2200 2200
http://bit.ly/W1cWAn enerire i - - i i -
Bavaria 37 Cruiser [2015]
6 1 Lanzarote 2420 2420 2420 2420 2420 2420 2420 2420 2420 2420 2420 2420
Dufour 382 GL [2017]
Tenerife 2550 2550 2550 2550 2550 2550 2550 2550 2550 2550 2550 2550
Bavaria 41 Cruiser [2015]
6 2 Lanzarote 2805 2805 2805 2805 2805 2805 2805 2805 2805 2805 2805 2805
Dufour 412 GL [2017]
Tenerife 2850 2850 2850 2850 2850 2850 2850 2850 2850 2850 2850 2850
Bavaria 46 Vision [2015]
6 2 Lanzarote 3685 3685 3685 3685 3685 3685 3685 3685 3685 3685 3685 3685
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Canary Is Yacht Charter Weekly Prices in Euros
We can offer discounts for early bookings, late bookings and for charters of two weeks or more
Contact Us - info@boatnyachtcharter.com

4 Cabin Monohulls Berths Showers/ Base Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Heads

Bavaria 46 Cruiser [2015]

http://bit.ly/10da3qu 9 2 Gran Canaria 1195 2595 2595 - - - - - - 1995 1195
Dufour 460 GL [2016]

10 4 Gran Canaria 1195 2595 2595 - - - - - - - 1995 1195
Beneteau Oceanis 461 [2000]

10 2 Tenerife 1550 1550 1700 1700 - - - - - - 1700 1550
Beneteau Oceanis 473 [2002]

. 10 2 Tenerife 1900 1900 2000 2000 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200 2200 2000 1900

http://bit.ly/1mNSrrX
Flan 434 Impression [2006] 8 2 T ift 2000 2000 2100 2100 2100 2000
http://bit.ly/2158s35 enente i - - i - -
SEMEEER O£ [A00E] 10 2 T if 2000 2000 2200 2200 2200 2000
http://bit.ly/1YivCaB enerite i - - i i -
Beneteau Cyclades 434 [2007] 5 " 5 5 5 5 99 99 9 2o 99 29 5 5
http://bit.ly/2ds6q0p 8 Tenerife 000 000 100 100 00 00 00 00 00 00 100 2000
Jeanneau SO 439 [2011]

10 2 Lanzarote 2125 2125 2125 2125 - - - - - - 2040 2040
Beneteau Oceanis 43 [2009] 5 " 29 22 - 29 - 22
http://bit.ly/USIdIO 10 Tenerife 00 00 00 00 - - - - - - 00 00
Jeanneau SO 439 [2013] 5 . . e . e .
http://bit.ly/2cmarXV 10 Lanzarote 95 95 95 95 - - - - - - 10 10
Jeanneau SO 449 [2016] 10 2 L 2380 2380 2380 2380 2295 2295
http://bit.ly/1p4FIqc anzarote i - - i i -
Bavaria 46 [2007] 5 = 5 5 5 5 5 5
http: //bit.ly/WPGwik 10 Tenerife 380 380 380 380 - - - - - - 380 2380
Bavaria 46 [2007]

10 2 Tenerife 2400 2400 2400 2400 - - - - - - 2200 2200

http://bit.ly/TXaLiT
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We can offer discounts for early bookings, late bookings and for charters of two weeks or more

4 Cabin Monohulls

Jeanneau SO 439 [2011]
http://bit.ly/10PteMo

Beneteau Oceanis 45 [2014]
http://bit.ly/1p5Yyr0

Bavaria 45 [2013]
http://bit.ly/1RAIsDI

Beneteau Oceanis 45 [2015]
http://bit.ly/1Kdny9E

Beneteau Oceanis 45 [2016]
http://bit.ly/2dHt10j

Bavaria 46 Cruiser [2014]
http://bit.ly/1TCOiWc

Dufour 460 GL [2017]

Dufour 512 GL [2017]
http://bit.ly/2c2BsAl
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Berths Showers/

10

10

10

10

10

Canary Is Yacht Charter Weekly Prices in Euros

Heads

Contact Us - info@boatnyachtcharter.com

Base

Tenerife

Tenerife

Tenerife

Tenerife

Tenerife

Lanzarote

Tenerife

Tenerife

Jan

2500

2660

2800

2800

2900

3190

3550

4050

Feb

2500

2760

2800

2800

2900

3190

3550

4050
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Mar

2600

2760

2800

2900

3000

3190

3550

4050

Apr May

2600 =

2760 -

2800 =

2900 -

3000 =

3190 3190

3550 3550

4050 4050

Jun

3190

3550

4050

Jul

3190

3550

4050

Aug

3190

3550

4050

Sep

3190

3550

4050

Oct

3190

3550

4050

Nov

2600

2660

2500

2900

3000

3190

3550

4050

Dec

2500

2660

2500

2800

2900

3190

3550

4050



Canary Is Yacht Charter Weekly Prices in Euros

We can offer discounts for early bookings, late bookings and for charters of two weeks or more

5 Cabin Monohulls

Beneteau Oceanis 48 [2015]

Dufour 512 GL [2016]
http://bit.ly/1nb6QCW

Dufour 500 GL [2015]
http://bit.ly/1Rk8CvL

Bavaria 49 [2003]

Jeanneau SO 509 [2014]

Bavaria 50 [2007]

Jeanneau SO 509 [2015]

Beneteau Oceanis 48 [2015]

http://bit.ly/1Mgr4PO

Elan 50 Impression [2015]
http://bit.ly/105ail]

Jeanneau SO 519 [2016]
http://bit.ly/1spgic9

Jeanneau SO 509 [2015]
http://bit.ly/1MDH8ap

Bavaria 51 Cruiser [2014]
http://bit.ly/2cdNuv?2

Jeanneau SO 509 [2015]
http://bit.ly/10LVPmM6
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Berths Showers/

12

12

12

12

10

10

12

12

12

10

12

10

12

Heads

Contact Us - info@boatnyachtcharter.com

Base

Gran Canaria

Gran Canaria

Gran Canaria

Tenerife

Lanzarote

Tenerife

Lanzarote

Tenerife

Tenerife

Tenerife

Lanzarote

Lanzarote

Tenerife

Jan

1495

1495

1495

2000

2890

2900

2975

3100

3100

3150

3330

3740

4000

Feb

2895

2995

2995

2000

2890

2900

2975

3100

3100

3150

3330

3740

4000
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Mar

2895

2995

2995

2100

2890

2900

2975

3200

3200

3250

3330

3740

4000

Apr

2100

2890

2900

2975

3200

3200

3250

3330

3740

4000

May

2600

3740

Jun Jul

2600 2600

3740 3740

Aug Sep Oct

2600 2600 2600

3740 3740 3740

Nov

2595

2695

2695

2200

2550

2500

2890

3200

3200

3250

3230

3740

3500

Dec

1495

1495

1495

2000

2550

2500

2890

3100

3100

3150

3230

3740

3500



Canary Is Yacht Charter Weekly Prices in Euros
We can offer discounts for early bookings, late bookings and for charters of two weeks or more
Contact Us - info@boatnyachtcharter.com

5 Cabin Monohulls Berths Showers/ Base Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Heads

Bavaria 56 Cruiser [2015]
10 3 Lanzarote 4730 4730 4730 4730 4730 4730 4730 4730 4730 4730 4730 4730
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Canary Is Yacht Charter Weekly Prices in Euros
We can offer discounts for early bookings, late bookings and for charters of two weeks or more
Contact Us - info@boatnyachtcharter.com

6 Cabin Monohulls Berths Showers/ Base Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Heads

Beneteau Oceanis 50 Family [2010]

http://bit.ly/WPBfrb 3 Tenerife 3500 3500 3500 3500 - - - - - - 3200 3200
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4 Cabin Catamarans

Lagoon 39 [2016]
http://bit.ly/1spImbD

Bali 45 [2016]

Lagoon 380 [2007]
http://bit.ly/1RDTCvf

Lagoon 380 [2014]
http://bit.ly/1w6ZONW

Lagoon 380 [2013]
http://bit.ly/19G5518

Lagoon 421 S2 [2015]
http://bit.ly/1RAFZ0C

Lagoon 400 S2 [2014]

Lagoon 450 [2012]
http://bit.ly/1RziTFA
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Berths Showers/

10

12

10

12

10

12

11

Canary Is Yacht Charter Weekly Prices in Euros
We can offer discounts for early bookings, late bookings and for charters of two weeks or more

Heads

Contact Us - info@boatnyachtcharter.com

Base

Gran Canaria

Gran Canaria

Tenerife

Tenerife

Tenerife

Lanzarote

Tenerife

Lanzarote

Jan

1795

1995

2500

2900

3040

3060

3420

3780

Feb

2995

3995

2500

2900

3040

3060

3420

3780
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Mar

2995

3995

2800

2900

3140

3060

3520

3780

Apr

2800

2900

3140

3060

3520

3780

May

Jun

Jul

Aug

Sep

Oct

Nov

2890

3695

2800

2800

2950

2880

3420

3600

Dec

1795

1995

2500

2800

2950

2880

3420

3600



